THE DATASHEET OF
MASW-007107-TR
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
GaAs Broadband SPDT Switch
DC - 8.0 GHz
Rev.  V7
MASW-007107
1 1

Pin Configuration
4
Ordering Information
1,2
Part Number Package
MASW-007107-TR3000 3000 piece reel
MASW-007107-000SMB Sample Test Board
MASW-007107-000DIE3 Separated die on grip ring
MASW-007107-0GPDIE 100 piece gel pack
4. MACOM recommends connecting unused package pins to
ground.
5. The exposed pad centered on the package bottom must be
connected to RF, DC and thermal ground.